
 

                 
 
 

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 Northeast only NE – EO - 1st Student Day - PD  
Thursday, August 19 & Friday, August 20 All schools All - EO - Trad –1st Student Days – All PD 
Monday, September 6 All schools CLOSED – Labor Day  
Wednesday, September 22 All schools – ½ day All – ½ Day – PD 
Thursday, September 23 All schools All EO -Trad PD & NE Parent Teacher Conf 
Friday, September 24 Northeast only NE – No School for Students – Parent Teacher Conf 
Monday, Sept 27 – Friday, Oct 15 Northeast  NE - No School for Students & Staff - Fall Break  
Wednesday, September 29 Traditional only Trad EO PD (NE on Fall Break) 
Monday, Oct 11 – Friday, Oct 15 All Schools All – Fall Break – No School for Students & Staff 
Tuesday, November 9 All schools All EO -Trad Parent-Teacher Conf & NE PD 
Wednesday, November 10 All schools All EO -Trad Parent-Teacher Conf & NE PD 
Thursday, November 11 All schools CLOSED – Veterans Day 
Friday, November 12 Traditional only Trad only – No School for Students & Staff  
Wed, Nov 24, Thurs 25 & Friday 26 All schools CLOSED – Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, December 17 All schools All - EO - Winter Break 
Monday, Dec 20 - Friday, Dec 31 All schools CLOSED – Winter Break 
Friday, January 14, 2022 Traditional only Trad – No School for Students – Semester Planning 
Monday, January 17 All schools CLOSED – Martin Luther King Day 
Wednesday, February 2 All schools – ½ day All - ½ Day – PD 
Monday, February 21 All schools CLOSED – Presidents Day 
Thursday, March 10 All schools All EO -Trad PD & NE Parent Teacher Conf 
Friday, March 11 Northeast only NE – No School for Students – Parent-Teacher Conf 
Monday, March 14 – Friday, April 1 Northeast NE – No School for Students & Staff– Spring Break 
Wednesday, March 16 Traditional only Trad EO PD (Northeast on Spring Break) 
Monday, March 21 - Friday, March 25 All Schools CLOSED– Spring Break 
Wednesday, March 30 Traditional only Trad EO PD (Northeast on Spring Break) 
Tuesday, April 5 All schools All EO – Trad Parent Teacher Conf & NE PD 
Thursday, April 7 All schools All EO – Trad Parent Teacher Conf & NE PD 
Friday, April 8 Traditional only Trad Only - No School for Students & Staff 
Friday, April 15 All schools All - No School for Students & Staff 
Monday, April 18 All schools All - No School for Students & Staff 
Wednesday, April 27 All schools – ½ day All – ½ day – PD 
Monday, May 30 All schools CLOSED – Memorial Day 
Friday, June 3 Northeast only NE–No School for Students –Semester Closing Day 

        
Additional information is available on our website at: www.danville118.org 
 
Thank you for the support you provide our students.  Please call 444-1012 if you have any questions. 

2021-2022 Danville School District 118 
Early Dismissals and Closures 

 
   EO       =   One Hour Early Dismissal 
   ½ Day  =   Three Hour School Day 


